

### Republic of the Philippines

### DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

# **BUKIDNON 1ST DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE**

Malaybalay City, Bukidnon, Region X

		Contact Number/E-mail Address						
page 1 of 2				Printed Name & Signature, Date				
		read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We nty and Price Validity are left blank, it means that c					ce fo	
Brand and Model: Delivery Period:		Warranty:Price Validity:						
Purpose:	Supply and section)	delivery of Materials for the Provision of Them	noplastic I	Paint along A	glayan-Alanib-Tio	calaan Rd (sele	cted	
2	conform wit Reflective T Standard Sp	th the material requirements of Item 612- hermoplastic Stripping Material (solid Form) of pecifications of Highways bridge and airports)	65	bags	TOTAL			
1	(shall confo 612- Reflect Form) of Stairports)	lastic Paint, white  orm with the material requirements of Item  ctive Thermoplastic Stripping Material (solid  tandard Specifications of Highways bridge and  astic Paint, yellow (shall	285	bags				
NO.		ITEM AND DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRIC	E	
Omnibus 9 6. Bidders sl 7. Please inc 8. The appro 9. The award the items 10. Supplier	Sworn Statemen hall submit origi dicate the <b>"BRA</b> oved budget ceil ding for this RFO s, otherwise they	It shall be attached upon submission of quotation.  In al brochures showing certifications of the product, if applications (ABC) for this procurement is Q will be on a lump-sum basis. Prospective Suppliers must quot will be subjected for disqualification.  If it is a product of the pr	ble ote for all of		— side and Inside)			
	lidity shall be fo	<b>nts</b> (computers, printers and etc.)  or a period of sixty (60) calendar days.  ayor's Permit, DTI, Income/Business Tax Return, Tax Cleara	nce Certficate	e and		-3 YEARS		
supplies in t	Expendable Non-Expand	ditions and terms of warranty: <b>Supplies</b> (consumed in used within 1 year like fuel, spatiable <b>Supplies</b> (serviceable in more than one (1) year	mar in order	The second second		-3 MONTHS -1 YEAR		
Administ non-deliv	rative penalties very without vali	pursuant to Sec. 69 of the Revised IRR-RA 9184 shall be impo	osed for		Assistant Distr BAC Chairpers	ict Engineer ion	8	
1. All entries		ritten or legibly written  n upon receipt of the approved funded Purchase	Order (P.O.).		SARAH JAN	B) LAGRAMA	/	
of the bid	der and addr	sealing and marking of bids. All envelopes must co less to the BAC Chairman & bear a warning "DO N lugh email. Sealed quotation must meet the following	IOT OPEN	BEFORE				
,		est price inclusive of VAT on the item/s listed below and other requirements duly signed by your repre- bom of Bukidnon 1st DEO, DPWH, Malaybalay		to the Terms ot later than	and Conditions of 1:00pm of	enis REQ, and su	ubmit	
_		(SMALL VALUE PROCURE						
ADDRESS: TEL. NO./I				TCC No: TIN:				
COMPANY		AZQUEST FOR QUOTATION		PhilGEPS No.:	:			
Revised or Standard I			Date: Office/End-	-liser				
Name of P	Procuring Enti	ty:	Request fo	r Quotation (F	P.R NHINT FLOTT	-06-0189		



# Republic of the Philippines

# DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

# BUKIDNON 1ST DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE

Malaybalay City, Bukidnon, Region X

			D	0 1 /-	DAL SAMO	N-NO			
Name of Procuring Entity:				Request for Quotation (P.R No.): 721015-06-089					
Revised on:			Date:		JUN 0 6 2025				
		REQUEST FOR QUOTATION	Office/End-u						
COMPANY				hilGEPS No.					
ADDRESS:				TCC No:					
TEL. NO./F	FAX NO:	,		IN:					
		(SMALL VALUE PROC			C C-	ti- DEO			
Please quo	ote your lowe	est price inclusive of VAT on the item/s listed	d below, subject to	the Terms	and Conditions of t	IN 1 1 202			
		and other requirements duly signed by your norm of Bukidnon 1st DEO, DPWH, Mala		t later than	1:00pm or	JN 11 2025			
of the bide	der and addr	sealing and marking of bids. All envelopes ness to the BAC Chairman & bear a warning ugh email. Sealed quotation must meet the f	"DO NOT OPEN B	BEFORE					
	d CONDITIO					2 /			
1. All entries must be typewritten or legibly written 2. <b>Delivery period</b> is within upon receipt of the approved funded Purchase Order (P.O.).  Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69 of the Revised IRR-RA 9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reasons.  3. <b>Warranty</b> must be submitted after acceptance by the procuring entity of the delivered									
supplies in the following conditions and terms of warranty:  Expendable Supplies (consumed in used within 1 year like fuel, spareparts and etc.)  Non-Expandable Supplies (serviceable in more than one (1) year like furniture, fixures and etc.)  1 YEAR  1T Equipments (computers, printers and etc.)  4. Price validity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days.  5. PhilGEPS Registration , Mayor's Permit , DTI , Income/Business Tax Return, Tax Clearance Certficate and									
<ol> <li>Please inc</li> <li>The appro</li> <li>The awar</li> <li>the items</li> <li>Supplier</li> </ol>	dicate the "BRA oved budget cei ding for this RF s, otherwise the	nal brochures showing certifications of the product , if ND NAME/MODEL" for each items being offered ling (ABC) for this procurement is Q will be on a lump-sum basis. Prospective Suppliers of will be subjected for disqualification.  Official store/rergistered establishment - Geotagged Pitheir quotation.	P996, nust quote for all of	750.00  f Supplier (Outs	 side and Inside)				
ITEM NO.		ITEM AND DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE			
3	Primer		30	pail					
	X-X-X-X								
					TOTAL				
Purpose:	Supply and section)	delivery of Materials for the Provision of	Thermoplastic Pa	aint along A	glayan-Alanib-Tica	alaan Rd (selected			
Brand and Model:  Delivery Period:			Warranty: Price Validity:						
		read and accepted your General Conditions, nty and Price Validity are left blank, it means							
page 2 of 2 Printed Name					Name & Signature,	ne & Signature, Date			
				Contact Number/E-mail Address					